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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

)
AMERICAN FARM BUREAU )
FEDERATION, et al., )
)
Plaintiffs, )
)
V. ) Case No. 11-cv-00067-SHR

)

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL ) .
PROTECTION AGENCY, )
)
Defendant. )
)

PLAINTIFFS’ NOTICE OF APPEAL TO THE UNITED STATES
COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE THIRD CIRCUIT

Notice is hereby given that Plaintiffs American Farm Bureau Federation,
Pennsylvania Farm Bureau, The Fertilizer Institute, National Pork Producers
Council, National Corn Growers Association, U.S. Poultry & Egg Association, and
National Association of Home Builders (collectively, “Plaintiffs”), appeal to the
United States Court of Appeals for the Third Circuit from the Order entered
September 13, 2013 [Doc. 150] and Final Judgment entered on September 17,
2013 [Doc. 151]. Such Order and Final Judgment ére appealable pursuant to 28
U.S.C. § 1291.

Dated: October 7, 2013 ‘ Respectfully submitted,
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Of Counsel:

Ellen Steen

Danielle Quist

AMERICAN FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
600 Maryland Avenue, S.W. |
Suite 1000W-

Washington, DC 20024

(202) 406-3600

By: /s/Amanda J. Lavis
Robert J. Tribeck, PA 1.D. No. 74486
Amanda J. Lavis, PA LD. No. 308956
RHOADS & SINON LLP
One South Market Square, 12" Flr.
Harrisburg, PA 17108-1146
(717) 233-5731

Richard E. Schwartz (Pro Hac Vice)
Kirsten L. Nathanson (Pro Hac Vice)
David Y. Chung
CROWELL & MORING LLP
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
- Washington, DC 20004
- (202) 624-2500
Attorneys for Plaintiffs American Farm
Bureau Federation, Pennsylvania Farm
Bureau, The Fertilizer Institute, National

- Pork Producers Council, National Corn

Growers Association, and U.S. Poultry &
Egg Association .

Gregg 1. Adelman

William D. Auxer

Kaplin Stewart Meloff Reiter & Stein

910 Harvest Drive

P.O. Box 3037

Blue Bell, PA 19422 -

(610) 941-2515
Attorneys for Plaintiff National
Association of Home Builders
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on October 7, 2013, a true and correct copy of the

foregoing document was electronically filed and served on the following in

accordance with the Rules of the United States District Court for the Middle

District of Pennsylvania:

Kent Hanson
U.S. Department of Justice
Kent.hanson@usdoj.gov

Jon A. Mueller, Esquire
Chesapeake Bay Foundation, Inc.
jmueller@cbf.org

Lee Ann H. Murray, Esquire
Chesapeake Bay Foundation, Inc.
lamurray@cbf.org

Richard A. Parrish, Esquire
Southern Environmental Law Center
rparrish@selcva.org

Christopher D. Pomeroy, Esquire
chris@aqualaw.com

Lisa M. Ochsenhirt, Esquire
lisa@aqualaw.com

Stephen R. Cerutti, II
U.S. Attorney’s Office
Stephen.cerutti@usdoj.gov

Kurt J. Weist, Esquire
Citizens for Pennsylvania’s Future
weist@pennfuture.org

Brian G. Glass
Citizens for Pennsylvania’s Future

glass@pennfuture.org

Steven A Hann, Esquire
shann@hrmml.com

Russell B. Stevenson, Esquire
rstevenson@pobox.com,

/s/Amanda J. Lavis
Amanda J. Lavis
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